Individual Results: Western Ontario Regional - Wasaga Beach - Jul 8, 2017

Rank Last Name First Name Department

Category: Chief

1

King

Greg

Category: Rookie
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32

33
34

forbes
Barszcz

Palmer
Poier
Howitt

Lemire
Nail
Grein

Terris
Coy
Cusson

Doiron

Beckham
Almenar

Hill
Manders

Crawford
Kuiper
Grant

Wierdsma
Young
Ruitenbeek

Ras
Pumputis
Bettridge

Connors
Ocampo
Vincent-Baril

chwalczynski
Fernandez

Phelps

chassé

McCuaig
Fortier

joe
Dave

Danny
Sam
Quinn

Marc-
Antoine

John
Steve

William
Alasdair
Maxime

Mathieu

Spencer
Trevor

Connor
Lucas

Antoine
Gilbert
Danny

Nick
Devon
Aris

Kevin
Philip
Shane

Dave
Dre
Mathieu

Sebastian
Ernesto

Randy

alexandre

Andrew
Marc

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Wellington North Fire Services
St. Catharines F.D.

Brampton Fire Department
Lambton College
Lambton College

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

St. Catharines F.D.

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Toronto Fire Services
Lambton College

Service Incendie Ville de Granby

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Lambton College
Sudbury Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Wasaga Beach Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Hamilton Fire Department
Lambton College
Lambton College

Oakville Fire Department

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Thorold Fire Department
Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Oshawa Fire Department

Service Incendie Ville de Granby

Team Name

St. Catharines F.D. - Herc's
Nutrition

Brampton F.D.
Lambton College - Slayers
Lambton College - Slayers

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy -
Team 1

St. Catharines F.D.

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Toronto Fire Services Team 2
Lambton College - Slayers

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy -
cndf 2

Lambton College
Sudbury Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters FireFit 1

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - FireFit 2

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy -
Team 1

Wasaga Beach Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters FireFit 1

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters FireFit 1

Lambton College

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Lambton College
Lambton College
Oakville Fire Department -

Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety 2

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy -
CNDF 3

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy -
Team 1

Oshawa Fire Department

Penalty |
Status

Box

Hammer

Bye or

Results \viicard

01:49:16

01:33:76
01:40:43

01:42:00
01:43:20
01:46:59

01:49:90
01:52:99
01:57:27

01:59:76
02:02:21
02:02:49

02:03:09

02:03:14
02:04:32

02:04:39
02:04:91

02:04:97
02:06:16
02:08:42

02:10:09
02:10:16
02:11:15

02:11:76
02:13:17
02:17:33

02:18:13
02:19:34
02:20:26

02:21:14
02:22:36
02:23:12

02:27:23

02:30:03
02:31:54



35 vassallo dan

36 Stevens Jesse

37 Vanderpoel Nathan

38 Weber Maynard

39 Laprise Alexandre

40 Elliott Jeff

41 Gordon William (Bill)

42 Van Raay Philip

43 Carvello Elissa
Yann-

44 Belley Alexandre

45 Yates James

46 Rousseau  Yanick

47 Brown Hailey

48 Furoy Heaven

49 Harding Kathryn

50 Bekkers Amanda

Category: Volunteer

1 Gunnell Myles
2 forbes joe

3 Haughn Tom

4 Balbaki Basem
5 Morrison Mike

6 lvanski Jimmy
7 Reesor Matt

8 Tabbert Tony

9 Hanenburg Connor
10 Adamson Chad
11 Stolberg Otto
12 Greer Clayton
13 Gibson Chris
14 Russell Trevor
15 Hutchison  Jay

16 Grein Steve
17 Redmond Dan

18 Whelan Owen
19 Gatt Jeff

20 Harloff Ryan
21 Almenar Trevor
22 Uberig Dave
23 Krabbe Mark

24 Ruitenbeek Aris

25 chwalczynski Sebastian

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Clearview Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Wellington North Fire Services
Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

North Huron Fire Dept.
Haldimand Fire Department
South Huron Fire Department
Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy
Huron East Fire Department
Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Sudbury Fire Department
Bruce Power

North Huron Fire Dept.

Ingersoll Fire Department
Wellington North Fire Services
Ottawa Fire Department
Tecumseh Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service
Embrun Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Perth East Fire Department
Lambton College

North Perth Fire Service

North Dumfries Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Huron East Fire Department
Cobourg Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Tecumseh Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue
Ingersoll Fire Department
Perth East Fire Department
Sudbury Fire Department
Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

North Perth Fire Service

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - FireFit 2

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy -
cndf 2

North Huron Fire Dept.

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy -
CNDF 3

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy -
CNDF 3

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - FireFit 2

Sudbury Fire Department Box

North Huron Fire Dept.

North Perth Fire Service

Box
Volunteers

North Perth Fire Service
Volunteers

Lambton College - Slayers

North Perth Fire Service
Volunteers

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

North Perth Fire Service
Volunteers

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Sudbury Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

North Perth Fire Service
Volunteers

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Hammer

02:31:84
02:32:75
02:35:13
02:39:46
02:44:41

02:46:33
02:54:20
03:00:68

03:06:15

03:10:14
03:15:93
03:40:64

03:58:22

04:25:18
05:40:08
06:14:70

01:30:39
01:33:76
01:37:07
01:37:84

01:38:08
01:40:18
01:41:66

01:44:47
01:45:06

01:49:67
01:50:55
01:51:83

01:53:31
01:53:46

01:54:92

01:57:27

01:58:56
01:59:10
02:00:32
02:04:32
02:04:32

02:09:25

02:11:03

02:11:15

02:21:14



26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40

41
42
43

Fernandez
Phelps
Dery
vassallo

Darling
Stevens
Weber
Elliott
Gordon
Van Raay
Wardhaugh
Fournier
Yates

Willis
Lavigne

Furoy
Joyce
Bekkers

Ernesto
Randy
Alain
dan

Warren
Jesse
Maynard
Jeff

William (Bill)
Philip

Taylor
Jason
James

Heather

Madison

Heaven
Tammy
Amanda

Thorold Fire Department

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

North Huron Fire Dept.

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

Clearview Fire Department
Clearview Fire Department
Wellington North Fire Services
North Huron Fire Dept.
Haldimand Fire Department
South Huron Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Halton Hills Fire Department
Huron East Fire Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Sudbury Fire Department
Sudbury Fire Department
North Huron Fire Dept.

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

North Huron Fire Dept.

Township of Norwich Fire &
Protective Services

North Huron Fire Dept.

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Sudbury Fire Department Box
Sudbury Fire Department
North Huron Fire Dept.

Stair

02:22:36
02:23:12
02:23:23
02:31:84

02:32:51
02:32:75
02:39:46
02:46:33
02:54:20
03:00:68
03:07:66
03:15:59
03:15:93

03:21:07

03:38:41

04:25:18
05:35:83
06:14:70
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