Individual Results: Western Ontario Regional - Wasaga Beach - Jul 8, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard		
Category: Chief									
1	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Box	01:49:16			
Cate	gory: Rook	ie							
1	forbes	ioe	Wellington North Fire Services			01:33:76			
2	Barszcz	Dave	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Herc's Nutrition		01:40:43			
3	Palmer	Danny	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton F.D.		01:42:00			
4	Poier	Sam	Lambton College	Lambton College - Slayers		01:43:20			
5	Howitt	Quinn	Lambton College	Lambton College - Slayers		01:46:59			
6	Lemire	Marc- Antoine	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy - Team 1		01:49:90			
7	Nail	John	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.		01:52:99			
8	Grein	Steve	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		01:57:27			
9	Terris	William	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services Team 2		01:59:76			
10	Coy	Alasdair	Lambton College	Lambton College - Slayers		02:02:21			
11	Cusson	Maxime	Service Incendie Ville de Granby			02:02:49			
12	Doiron	Mathieu	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy - cndf 2		02:03:09			
13	Beckham	Spencer	Lambton College	Lambton College		02:03:14			
14	Almenar	Trevor	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department		02:04:32			
15	Hill	Connor	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters FireFit 1		02:04:39			
16	Manders	Lucas	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - FireFit 2		02:04:91			
17	Crawford	Antoine	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy - Team 1		02:04:97			
18	Kuiper	Gilbert	Wasaga Beach Fire Department	Wasaga Beach Fire Department		02:06:16			
19	Grant	Danny	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters FireFit 1		02:08:42			
20	Wierdsma	Nick	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters FireFit 1		02:10:09			
21	Young	Devon	Lambton College	Lambton College		02:10:16			
22	Ruitenbeek	Aris	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services		02:11:15			
23	Ras	Kevin	Hamilton Fire Department			02:11:76			
24	Pumputis	Philip	Lambton College	Lambton College		02:13:17			
25	Bettridge	Shane	Lambton College	Lambton College	Hammer	02:17:33			
26	Connors	Dave	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety 2		02:18:13			
27	Ocampo	Dre	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		02:19:34			
28	Vincent-Baril	Mathieu	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy - CNDF 3		02:20:26			
29	chwalczynski	Sebastian	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services		02:21:14			
30	Fernandez	Ernesto	Thorold Fire Department			02:22:36			
31	Phelps	Randy	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services		02:23:12			
32	chassé	alexandre	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy - Team 1		02:27:23			
33	McCuaig	Andrew	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire Department		02:30:03			
34	Fortier	Marc	Service Incendie Ville de Granby			02:31:54			

			Taxanahin of Namaiah Fina 0	Taxanahin of Nanciah Fire 0		
35	vassallo	dan	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services		02:31:84
36	Stevens	Jesse	Clearview Fire Department			02:32:75
37	Vanderpoel	Nathan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - FireFit 2	Hammer	02:35:13
38	Weber	Maynard	Wellington North Fire Services			02:39:46
39	Laprise	Alexandre	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy - cndf 2		02:44:41
40	Elliott	Jeff	North Huron Fire Dept.	North Huron Fire Dept.		02:46:33
41	Gordon	William (Bill)	Haldimand Fire Department			02:54:20
42	Van Raay	Philip	South Huron Fire Department			03:00:68
43	Carvello	Elissa	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		03:06:15
44	Belley	Yann- Alexandre	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy - CNDF 3		03:10:14
45	Yates	James	Huron East Fire Department			03:15:93
46	Rousseau	Yanick	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy - CNDF 3		03:40:64
47	Brown	Hailey	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - FireFit 2		03:58:22
48	Furoy	Heaven	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department	Box	04:25:18
49	Harding	Kathryn	Bruce Power			05:40:08
50	Bekkers	Amanda	North Huron Fire Dept.	North Huron Fire Dept.		06:14:70
Cate	gory: Volur	nteer				
1	Gunnell	Myles	Ingersoll Fire Department			01:30:39
2	forbes	joe	Wellington North Fire Services			01:33:76
3	Haughn	Tom	Ottawa Fire Department			01:37:07
4	Balbaki	Basem	Tecumseh Fire Department			01:37:84
5	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service Volunteers	Box	01:38:08
6	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department			01:40:18
7	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service Volunteers		01:41:66
8	Tabbert	Tony	Perth East Fire Department			01:44:47
9	Hanenburg	Connor	Lambton College	Lambton College - Slayers		01:45:06
10	Adamson	Chad	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service Volunteers		01:49:67
11	Stolberg	Otto	North Dumfries Fire Department			01:50:55
12	Greer	Clayton	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		01:51:83
13	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department			01:53:31
14	Russell	Trevor	Cobourg Fire Department			01:53:46
15	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service Volunteers		01:54:92
16	Grein	Steve	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		01:57:27
17	Redmond	Dan	Tecumseh Fire Department			01:58:56
18	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue			01:59:10
19	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			02:00:32
20	Harloff	Ryan	Perth East Fire Department			02:04:32
21	Almenar	Trevor	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department		02:04:32
22	Uberig	Dave	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		02:09:25
23	Krabbe	Mark	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service Volunteers		02:11:03
24	Ruitenbeek	Aris	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services		02:11:15
25	chwalczynsk	i Sebastian	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services		02:21:14

26	Fernandez	Ernesto	Thorold Fire Department			02:22:36
27	Phelps	Randy	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services		02:23:12
28	Dery	Alain	North Huron Fire Dept.	North Huron Fire Dept.		02:23:23
29	vassallo	dan	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services	Township of Norwich Fire & Protective Services		02:31:84
30	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department			02:32:51
31	Stevens	Jesse	Clearview Fire Department			02:32:75
32	Weber	Maynard	Wellington North Fire Services			02:39:46
33	Elliott	Jeff	North Huron Fire Dept.	North Huron Fire Dept.		02:46:33
34	Gordon	William (Bill)	Haldimand Fire Department			02:54:20
35	Van Raay	Philip	South Huron Fire Department			03:00:68
36	Wardhaugh	Taylor	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			03:07:66
37	Fournier	Jason	Halton Hills Fire Department			03:15:59
38	Yates	James	Huron East Fire Department			03:15:93
39	Willis	Heather	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department			03:21:07
40	Lavigne	Madison	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Township of Wellesley Fire Department	Stair	03:38:41
41	Furoy	Heaven	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department	Box	04:25:18
42	Joyce	Tammy	Sudbury Fire Department	Sudbury Fire Department		05:35:83
43	Bekkers	Amanda	North Huron Fire Dept.	North Huron Fire Dept.		06:14:70